S117j-5c, Compressor, Daewoo , R12,
1/6Hp, Rsir, 122w, chl40, freezer

Category: compressor
written by www.mbsm.pro | 22 December 2020



https://www.mbsm.pro/46006.html
https://www.mbsm.pro/46006.html










265

14
45
45

5N
5n

&n
Tm
70
7@
768
T68
an
81

175

768
768

98

én

e B |
REB

B

285

443

&8
¥

3

& 5

625
625
625
[ ¥-]
&n
&n
6n

BERESFEEEERr R ERRrRESERERZRES

70
1
170

Private Picture l:ﬂwrigi'lt ¢ WWIW MBS PRO

geRssaasw

.
(7.
—

]
-

EEEEE3BEEEERRGZ2 2 BNREQ NN THERRRRERS

ASIA
RSIR
RSCR
RSIA
RSCR
RSIA
RSIR
RSCR
RSIA
RSCR
RSIR
CsiR
ASIA
RSCR
CSIR
ASIA
CSIR
RSIR
RSCR
CSiR
ASIA
ASIA
RSCR
RSIR
RSCR
RSCR
RSCR
RSCR
RSCR
RSCR
RSCR
RSCR
RSIR
RSIA
RSIA
ASIA
RSIR
RSIR
RSCR
RSIR
RSCR
CSR
RSIR
RSCR
CSIR
RSCR
CSR




COOLING CAPACITY

Fa

MODEL

olitla | Qpdll | ekt 23| gl 2
w7 | WS W-23 BTU |kCAL/HR| RLA | DisplCC W HP 3
134 8 LEP | 53 17 8D 451 HESL 11 YE- 5 4
134 8 LEP | 108 358 o3 .62 H5L 13 YE- 5 5
134 & LEP 124 423 107 5.12 HEL 15 YE- 5 3
134 & LBP 146 498 126 5.55 HSL 17 YE- 5 7
1348 LEP 151 515 130 584 HSL 19 YE- 5 &
134 a uBP 9
134 8 LBP 1o
1348 LBP 176 B0 151 149 HSL 21 YE- 5 11
134a LBP 1a0 614 155 161 HSL 23 YE- § 12
13a LEP 202 ] 174 176 HSL 25 YE-5 13
134 LBP 229 781 197 196 HSL 27 YE-5 14
13a LEP 267 11 230 53 HS5L 30 YE- 5 15
16
17
134a LBP 41 140 35 2.29 HSL 5 ¥-5P 18
134 a LBP 58 198 ] 265 HPL 745 19
134 a LBF 56 191 48 165 H5L7 Y5 20
134 a LBP 67 29 58 343 H5L 9 Y-5 2
134 a LEP 53 17 20 451 HSL 11 ¥-5 22
134 s LBP 23 34 a1 451 HEL 11¥ -6-K 23
134 a LBP 93 317 80 4.51 HSL 11 ¥-5-L 24
134 a LBP 23 17 80 451 HPL 11 ¥-5-K 25
1345 LBP 108 £ 81 462 HPL13JE-S 26
1342 LBP 126 430 108 5.12 H5L 15 IE-5 28
1342 LBP 126 430 108 5.12 HSL 15 JE-5C 29
1343 LBP 147 502 126 5.55 HSLITIE-S £l #
1342 LBP 156 532 134 5,84 HPL19JE-5 31
134a LBP 151 515 130 5,84 HSL 19 JE-5 32
134a LBP 157 53 135 5,84 HSL 19 JE-5A 33
34
35
134a LBP 150 512 129 5.5 HPL1T YH-5 1
134a LB 158 539 136 584 HPL 19 YH-5 37
134a LBP 177 B4 152 673 HPL 21 ¥H-5 3%
134a LBP 193 658 166 103 HEL 23 YH-5 39
1343 LBP 226 m 194 .96 HPL 25 YH-5 40
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LA X 'Ereezing 7 kg/24 h
Capacity: at 25 C°
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